
 
Steel 

Company City State Contact Info 
A. Finkl & Sons Company Chicago IL www.finkl.com 
Advanced Forming Technology, Inc. Longmont CO www.aftmim.com 
AK Tube LLC Walbridge OH www.aktube.com 
Allegheny Technologies Incorporated Pittsburgh PA www.atimetals.com 
Allied Tube & Conduit Corporation Harvey IL www.alliedeg.us 
American Iron & Alloys, LLC Waukesha WI www.versa-bar.com 
American Metal Fibers, Inc. Lake Bluff IL www.amfi-usa.com 
American Tube Technology Inc Denver CO www.americantube.com 
AMG Industries Corporation Pittsburgh PA www.amgindustries.com 
Angstrom USA LLC Taylor MI www.angstrom-usa.com 
Arcelormittal USA LLC Chicago IL www.arcelormittal.com 
Atkore International, Inc. Harvey IL www.atkore.com 
Basden Steel and Erection Inc Burleson TX www.basdensteel.com 
Berg Steel Pipe Corp. Panama City FL www.bergpipe.com 
Boomerang Tube, LLC Chesterfield MO www.boomerangtube.com 
Brown---Strauss Steel Company Aurora CO www.brown-strauss.com 
California Steel Industries, Inc. Fontana CA www.californiasteel.com 
Canam Steel Corporation Point Of Rocks MD www.groupecanam.com 
Carpenter Technology Corporation Wyomissing PA www.cartech.com 
Cascade Steel Rolling Mills, Inc. Mcminnville OR www.csrm.com 
Catalus Saint Marys PA https://cataluscorp.com/  
Certex of Alabama, Inc. Bessemer AL www.certex.com 
Charter Manufacturing Company, Inc. Mequon WI www.chartermfg.com 
Chicago Stainless, Inc. Dallas TX www.chicagostainless.com 
City Industrial Tool & Die Inc Harbor City CA www.cityindustrial.com 
CMC Steel Fabricators, Inc. Seguin TX www.cmcconstructionservices.com 
CME Wire & Cable, Inc. Suwanee GA www.cmewire.com 
Combined Metals of Chicago, L.L.C Elgin IL www.elgiloy.com 
Commercial Metals Company Irving TX www.commercialmetals.com 
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Consolidated Mill Supply, Inc. Schaumburg IL www.consolidatedmillsupply.com 
Crest Steel Corporation Cypress CA www.creststeel.com 
Custom Fab, Inc. Orlando FL www.customfab.com 
Deacero USA, Inc. Houston TX www.deacero.com 
Die---Tech Industries, Inc. Carrollton GA www.1dietech.com 
DTE, INC. Lebanon MO www.defense-tech.com 
Dura---Bond Coating, Inc. Export PA www.dura-bond.com 
Eckart America Corporation Painesville OH www.eckart.net 
Elderlee, Incorporated Oaks Corners NY www.elderlee.com 
EMR Camden NJ https://us.emrgroup.com/  
Ervin Industries, Inc. Ann Arbor MI www.ervinindustries.com 
Evraz Inc. NA Chicago IL www.evrazna.com 
Felker Brothers Corporation Marshfield WI www.felkerbrothers.com 
Fortis Alliance, LLC Houston TX www.fortisalliance.com 
Friedman Industries, Incorporated Humble TX www.friedmanindustries.com 
G M Stainless, Inc. Branchburg NJ www.gmstainless.com 
Geneva Liberty Steel, LTD. Youngstown OH www.genevaliberty.com 
Gerdau MacSteel, Inc. Jackson MI www.gerdau.com 
Greenville Tube Company Janesville WI www.greenvilletube.com 
Greer Industries, Inc. Morgantown WV www.greerindustries.com 
Handytube Corporation Camden DE www.handytube.com 
Hanna Steel Corporation Hoover AL www.hannasteel.com 
High Steel Structures Inc. Lancaster PA www.highsteel.com 
High---Tek Tube Corp Littleton CO www.hightektube.com 
Industrial Steel Corporation Pearl MS www.industrial-steel.com 
Interstate Fittings, Inc. Dallas TX www.interstatethreadedproducts.com 
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Ipsco Koppel Tubulars LLC Koppel PA https://www.tmk-group.com/careers  
Jackson Tube Service, Inc. Piqua OH www.jackson-tube.com 
James Steel & Tube Company Madison Heigh MI www.jamessteel.com 
Kymera International Multiple 

 
USA https://www.kymerainternational.com/   

L.P. Steel Industries, LLC Stanfield AZ www.lpsteelindustries.com 
Liberty Steel Products, Inc. North Jackson OH www.libertysteel.com 
Lincoln Louisiana Corporation Cottleville MO www.louisianasteel.com 
Markin Tubing, LP Wyoming NY www.markin.com 
Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube, LLC Chicago IL https://maruichi-leavitt.com/  
Materials Science Corporation Elk Rd. Village IL https://www.materialsciencescorp.com/ 
McM Houston Tejas Tubular Holding Company, Inc. Houston TX www.tejastubular.com 
McNeilus Steel, Inc. Dodge Center MN www.mcneilus.com 
McWane, Inc. Birmingham AL www.mcwane.com 
Mercury Tube Products LLC Englewood CO www.mercprod.com 
Metal Resources, Inc. Hinsdale IL www.metalresourcesinc.com 
Metals USA Carbon Flat Rolled, Inc. Wooster OH www.metalsusa.com 
Mid---State Industries Operating, Inc. Arcola IL www.midstatesindustrial.com 
Midwest Tube Mills, Inc. Madison IN www.midwesttubemills.com 
Millinocket Fabrication and Machine Inc. Millinocket ME www.millinocketfab.com 
Nano-Steel-co Chicago IL https://www.nanosteelco.com/  
National Metalwares, L.P. Aurora IL www.nationalmetalwares.com 
Naylor Pipe Company Chicago IL www.naylorpipe.com 
New Hudson Corporation New Hudson MI www.newhudson.com 
Niagara Lasalle Corporation Hammond IN www.niagaralasalle.com 
North American Hoganas, Inc. Hollsopple PA www.hoganas.com 
North American Stainless Ghent KY www.northamericanstainless.com 
Northland Process Piping, Inc. Isle MN www.nppmn.com 
Northwest Pipe Company Vancouver WA www.nwpipe.com 
Nucor Corporation Charlotte NC www.nucor.com 
Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. Marion OH www.nucorhighway.com 
O & K American Corp. Chicago IL www.oandkamerican.com 
Oklahoma Steel and Wire Co., Inc. Madill OK www.okbrandwire.com 
Outokumpu Stainless USA, LLC Bannockburn IL http://www.outokumpu.com/ 
P.C. Campana, Inc. Lorain OH www.pccampana.com 
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Pioneer Steel & Tube Corp. Denver CO www.russelmetals.com 
Pittsburgh Pipe & Supply Corp. Saint Louis MO www.pittsburghpipe.com 
Plymouth Tube Company Warrenville IL www.plymouth.com 
Powers Steel & Wire Products, Inc. Phoenix AZ www.powerssteel.com 
Precision Industries, Inc. Washington PA www.precisionindustries.com 
Precision Kidd Steel Co., Inc. Aliquippa PA www.precisionkidd.com 
PTC Alliance Holdings Corp. Wexford PA www.ptcalliance.com 
Quality Linings & Fabrication, Inc. Houston TX www.qlfinc.com 
RathGibson LLC Janesville WI www.rathgibson.com 
Reliance Steel and Aluminum Co. Los Angeles CA www.rsac.com 
Republic Steel Canton OH www.republicsteel.com 
Robinson Steel Co Inc East Chicago IN www.rsclockers.com 
Roscoe Moss Manufacturing Company Los Angeles CA www.roscoemoss.com 
Ryerson Tull, Inc. Chicago IL www.ryerson.com 
Salem Steel Na, LLC Paramus NJ www.salemsteel.com 
Sarasota Precision Engineering, Inc. Sarasota FL www.spe-inc.com 
Senju Comtek Corp. Campbell CA www.senjucomtek.com 
SSAB Enterprises, LLC Lisle IL www.ssab.com 
SSI Technologies, Inc. Janesville WI www.ssitechnologies.com 
Standard Forged Products, LLC. Dallas TX www.standardforgedproductsinc.com 
Steel Dynamics Roanoke Bar Division Roanoke VA www.roanokesteel.com 
Steel Dynamics, Inc. Fort Wayne IN www.steeldynamics.com 
Steel Technologies Louisville KY www.steeltechnologies.com 
Sterling Pipe & Tube, Inc. Toledo OH www.sterlingpipeandtube.com 
Superior Steel Supply Willmar MN www.superiorsteelsupply.com 
Symmco Group, Inc. Sykesville PA www.symmco.com 
Taubensee Steel & Wire Company Wheeling IL www.taubensee.com 
Telling Industries, LLC Willoughby OH www.buildstrong.com 
Tempel Steel Company Chicago IL www.tempel.com 
Texas Pipe and Supply Company, Ltd. Houston TX www.texaspipe.com 
The Shinsho American Corporation Novi MI www.shinsho.com 
The Troxel Company Moscow TN www.troxel.com 
The Worthington Steel Company Worthington OH https://www.worthingtonsteel.com/  
U S Granules Corporation Plymouth IN www.usgranules.com 
United Performance Metals, Inc. Hamilton OH www.upmet.com 
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United Stars, Inc. Beloit WI www.ustars.com 
United States Steel Corporation Pittsburgh PA www.ussteel.com 
Universal Stainless & Alloy Products, Inc Bridgeville PA www.northamericanstainless.com 
USS---POSCO Pittsburgh CA www.ussposco.com 
Valimet, Inc. Stockton CA www.valimet.com 
Virginia Forge Company LLC Buchanan VA www.meadforge.com 
Webco Industries, Inc. Sand Springs OK www.webcoindustries.com 
Western Pneumatic Tube Company, LLC Kirkland WA www.wptube.com 
Whemco Inc Pittsburgh PA www.whemco.com 
Worthington Steel Company---Baltimore Inc Baltimore MD www.worthingtonindustries.com 
Zapp Precision Strip Inc. New Bedford MA www.zapp.com 
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